

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
4th and final Bill of Construction					
Work Complete.					
(All by rate m.B)					
(4/1) Provision and fixer					
of masonry Benchmark					
P- 29 item - 1/1					
1.085 km @ 3885.40 = 4216.5					
2					
(2/2) Provision and fixer					
of reference pillar					
P- 29 item - 2/2					
1.085 km @ 3885.40 km = 1951.5					
1798.45 2					
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing					
of road land					
P-30 item - 3/3					
0.432 Ha @ 1798.45 / km					
52970.33 = 22883.2					
(4/6) Excavation for					
roadway for soil					
P-30 item - 4/6					
111.145 m ³ @ 75.57/m ³ = 8399.2					
(5/7) Construction of					
Embankment with met					

Continuation

$$2 \quad 37449 =$$

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obl. from bottom of 1000 m lead					
P- 35	24m-			17	
408.168 m ³ @ 190.57 m ³					77785=
(6/8) for 100 m lead					
P- 35	24m-			18	
1360.56 m ³ @ 153.66 m ³					146344=
952.39					2
(7/9) Construction of sub- grade and earthen shoulder					
P- 34	24m-			19	
643.029 m ³ @ 192.25 m ³					123622=
(8/10) Construction of USB 905 m at road					
P- 30	24m-			5/10	
351.12 m ³ @ 3165.52 m ³					1111477=
(9/11) Boundary, lawn, spreading Compaction work 90/11					
P- 30, 31	24m-			6/11	
178.294 m ³ @ 4080.56 m ³					727539=
(10/12) Boundary and Apple Primer Coat SS,					
P- 31	24m-			7/12	
2377.245 m ² @ 41.11 m ²					97729=

Continuation

W = 2321945=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/13) Roadwork & abutting					
Jack Coat RS					
P-31 2ten- 11/13					
2377.245 m ² @ 14.05/m ²					33400-
(12/14) Roadwork & laying					
mix Seal Surfacing					
P-31 2ten- 12/14					
2377.245 m ² @ 216.79/m ²					515363-
(13/15) Construction of CSB					
in Cerrada					
P-26 2ten- 13/15					

$$50.06 \text{ m}^3 @ 3165.52/\text{m}^3 = 158466-$$

(14/16) Roadwork, laying					
Spreading & Comp. WBM					
P-26 2ten- 14/16					
134.83 m ³ @ 4080.56/m ³					550182-

(15/17) Construction of un					
surfaced PCC m ₃₀ mce					
P-26 2ten- 15/17					
287.64 m ³ @ 7415.33/m ³					2132945-

(16/18) Roadwork and paving					
of kilometer stone					

P-31 2ten- 16/18
1 Nos @ 2370.64 ten = 2371-

$$60 = 5714672-$$

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/19) Poon lap and fixer					
200mm Stone					
P-32 21m - 11/19					
5 Nos @ 631.86 / each =					31592
(18/20) Poon lap and fixer					
Boundary pillar					
P-32 21m - 12/20					
36 Nos @ 515.83 / each =					18570
(19/21) Poon lap Gypsum					
Circular Sign Board					
P-32 21m - 13/21					
8 Nos @ 4741.63 / each =					37933
(20/22) 900mm regulated and					
and for angle					
P-32 21m no - 14/22					
4 Nos @ 5224.81 / each =					20899
(21/23) 600mm x 450mm rectangle					
P-32 21m - 15/23					
4 Nos @ 4616.25 / each =					18465
(22/24) Poon lap and layer of					
Hot applied sand masonry					
P. 32 21m - 16/24					

Continuation
 $123.0m^2 @ 721.95/m^2 = 88800 =$

5902498

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/25) Providing and laying of Hot applied bitumen P-32 after - 16/25					
94.0 m ² @ 721.95/m ² =					678632
(24/26) Planting of tree by the road side P-33 after - 17/26					
76 Nos @ 842.62/each =					640392
(25/28) Boundary and erecting and place door P-33 after - 25/28					

1 Nos @ 3017.19/each =					30172
(26/29) Boundary and heavy of typical masonry sign board P-33 after - 26/29					
4 Nos @ 11136.82/each =					445472
					60819642
Add 1% labor & cess =					608202
Add 12% G-ST =					729836
Add 5% storage fee =					547382
					69273582
					12296062
Less 17.75% As per A.P. Form -					52984142
					56977522
Less Provision for Dry rot -					52984142

Continuation 399 3382

Summary
06/01/24
R

Checked
06/01/24
PR

C & P
29/01/24
ECC